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Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014

MAOAM SX 65
QUALIFYING

Quialifying started at 10:25:08

Dortmund 0,300 Km

12.01.2014 10:24

Pos No. Name Nat. Bike Entrant/Team Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap km/h
1 10 Carl OSTERMANN GER 9 42.169 6 25,611
2 770 Tim SCHULTE GER 8 43.602 1.433 5 24,770
3 773 Marvin MUELLER GER 8 44.818 2.649 5 24,097
4 5 Max LAUSCH GER 8 44.883 2.714 4 24,063
5 777 Tristan LOHMANN GER 8 45.443 3.274 8 23,766
6 281 Leon SIEVERT GER 8 45.658 3.489 6 23,654
7 26 Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN GER 8 46.757 4.588 8 23,098
8 146 Lisa MICHELS GER 8 46.906 4.737 6 23,025
9 730 Floyd WIEMAN GER 8 47.816 5.647 4 22,587

10 66 Leon WERNER GER 7 50.256 8.087 3 21,490

11 550 Justin BRAUN GER 7 51.423 9.254 7 21,002

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

Steward Olaf Noack:
Printed: 12.01.2014 10:32:52
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Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
]
MAOAM SX 65 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING 12.01.2014 10:24
Quialifying started at 10:25:08
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 46.980 +0.223 10:28:51.313
(10) Carl OSTERMANN 5 47.630 +0.873 10:29:38.943
1 43.394 +1.225 10:26:11.461 6 47.231 +0.474 10:30:26.174
2 42.897 +0.728 10:26:54.358 7 47.371 +0.614 10:31:13.545
3 43.084 +0.915 10:27:37.442 8 46.757 10:32:00.302
4 43.089 +0.920 10:28:20.531
5 49.194 +7.025 10:29:09.725 (146) Lisa MICHELS
6 42.169 10:29:51.894 1 51.222 +4.316 10:26:24.390
7 42,712 +0.543 10:30:34.606 2 49.613 +2.707 10:27:14.003
8 43.761 +1.592 10:31:18.367 3 48.697 +1.791 10:28:02.700
9 42.642 +0.473 10:32:01.009 4 50.269 +3.363 10:28:52.969
5 48.727 +1.821 10:29:41.696
(770) Tim SCHULTE 6 46.906 10:30:28.602
1 46.620 +3.018 10:26:15.737 7 52.199 +5.293 10:31:20.801
2 46.255 +2.653 10:27:01.992 8 47.663 +0.757 10:32:08.464
3 44.872 +1.270 10:27:46.864
4 43.917 +0.315 10:28:30.781 (730) Floyd WIEMAN
5 43.602 10:29:14.383 1 56.735 +8.919 10:26:31.456
6 48.210 +4.608 10:30:02.593 2 47.983 +0.167 10:27:19.439
7 43.673 +0.071 10:30:46.266 3 47.973 +0.157 10:28:07.412
8 47.713 +4.111 10:31:33.979 4 47.816 10:28:55.228
5 49.653 +1.837 10:29:44.881
(773) Marvin MUELLER 6 49.448 +1.632 10:30:34.329
1 48.009 +3.191 10:26:16.713 7 48.167 +0.351 10:31:22.496
2 46.230 +1.412 10:27:02.943 8 51.252 +3.436 10:32:13.748
3 45.661 +0.843 10:27:48.604
4 45.319 +0.501 10:28:33.923 (66) Leon WERNER
5 44.818 10:29:18.741 1 56.072 +5.816 10:26:32.452
6 45.354 +0.536 10:30:04.095 2 50.580 +0.324 10:27:23.032
7 45.621 +0.803 10:30:49.716 3 50.256 10:28:13.288
8 45.034 +0.216 10:31:34.750 4 51.569 +1.313 10:29:04.857
5 50.643 +0.387 10:29:55.500
(5) Max LAUSCH 6 51.729 +1.473 10:30:47.229
1 53.840 +8.957 10:26:23.868 7 50.340 +0.084 10:31:37.569
2 46.256 +1.373 10:27:10.124
3 51.448 +6.565 10:28:01.572 (550) Justin BRAUN
4 44.883 10:28:46.455 1 55.417 +3.994 10:26:32.601
5 45.658 +0.775 10:29:32.113 2 52.928 +1.505 10:27:25.529
6 45.706 +0.823 10:30:17.819 3 53.062 +1.639 10:28:18.591
7 46.255 +1.372 10:31:04.074 4 52.789 +1.366 10:29:11.380
8 46.902 +2.019 10:31:50.976 5 52.359 +0.936 10:30:03.739
6 52.106 +0.683 10:30:55.845
(777) Tristan LOHMANN 7 51.423 10:31:47.268
1 49.838 +4.395 10:26:21.159
2 48.036 +2.593 10:27:09.195
3 46.717 +1.274 10:27:55.912
4 47.508 +2.065 10:28:43.420
5 45.615 +0.172 10:29:29.035
6 45.838 +0.395 10:30:14.873
7 1:02.107 +16.664 10:31:16.980
8 45.443 10:32:02.423
(281) Leon SIEVERT
1 47.798 +2.140 10:26:18.397
2 47.320 +1.662 10:27:05.717
3 47.460 +1.802 10:27:53.177
4 49.220 +3.562 10:28:42.397
5 45.953 +0.295 10:29:28.350
6 45.658 10:30:14.008
7 46.033 +0.375 10:31:00.041
8 48.228 +2.570 10:31:48.269
(26) Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN
1 53.430 +6.673 10:26:25.531
2 50.013 +3.256 10:27:15.544
3 48.789 +2.032 10:28:04.333

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se
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Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

Steward Olaf Noack:

Printed: 12.01.2014 10:33:21
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Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014

MAOAM SX 65 Dortmund 0,300 Km
Startgrid RACE 12.01.2014 14:45
Race (8 Laps)

Pos No. Name Nat. Bike Entrant/Team
1 10 Carl OSTERMANN GER
2 770 Tim SCHULTE GER
3 773 Marvin MUELLER GER
4 5 Max LAUSCH GER
5 777 Tristan LOHMANN GER
6 281 Leon SIEVERT GER
7 26 Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN GER
8 146 Lisa MICHELS GER
9 730 Floyd WIEMAN GER
10 66 Leon WERNER GER
11 550 Justin BRAUN GER
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Meik Wagner: ///@'_’7 Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

www.mylaps.com
Steward Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr SX 01/14 / EMN 21/133 Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Printed: 12.01.2014 10:34:58 posted at: h
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Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65 Dortmund 0,300 Km

RACE 12.01.2014 14:45
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:49:50

Pos No. Name Nat. Bike Entrant/Team Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm 1 Lap Points
1 10 Carl OSTERMANN GER 8 6:16.842 43.045 2 0
2 773 Marvin MUELLER GER 8 6:22.208 5.366 44.168 2 0
3 777  Tristan LOHMANN GER 8 6:34.791 17.949 44,931 4 0
4 281 Leon SIEVERT GER 8 6:37.376 20.534 45.499 5 0
5 26  Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN GER 8 6:46.402 29.560 46.209 6 0
6 146  Lisa MICHELS GER 8 6:49.277 32.435 46.756 7 0
7 770 Tim SCHULTE GER 8 6:52.195 35.353 43.433 4 0
8 550 Justin BRAUN GER 7 6:24.050 1Lap 49.598 7 0
9 66 Leon WERNER GER 7 6:26.183 1 Lap 50.036 3 0

10 730 Floyd WIEMAN GER 7 6:35.511 1 Lap 47.466 5 0

11 5 Max LAUSCH GER 7 6:56.681 1Lap 44.360 3 0

Announcements

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 11 Classified: 11 Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
5.366 22,927 43.045 25,090 10 - Carl OSTERMANN
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Meik Wagner: ///@'_’7 Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

www.mylaps.com
Steward Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr SX 01/14 / EMN 21/133 Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
]
MAOAM SX 65 Dortmund 0,300 Km
RACE 12.01.2014 14:45
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:49:50
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 45.607 +2.174 14:54:29.628
(10) Carl OSTERMANN 6 44.434 +1.001 14:55:14.062
1 43.274 +0.229 14:50:57.023 7 44.444 +1.011 14:55:58.506
2 43.045 14:51:40.068 8 43.735 +0.302 14:56:42.241
3 43.665 +0.620 14:52:23.733
4 43.914 +0.869 14:53:07.647 (550) Justin BRAUN
5 43.562 +0.517 14:53:51.209 1 51.375 +1.777 14:51:11.375
6 45.403 +2.358 14:54:36.612 2 50.291 +0.693 14:52:01.666
7 45.867 +2.822 14:55:22.479 3 50.123 +0.525 14:52:51.789
8 44.409 +1.364 14:56:06.888 4 50.448 +0.850 14:53:42.237
5 51.160 +1.562 14:54:33.397
(773) Marvin MUELLER 6 51.101 +1.503 14:55:24.498
1 44.721 +0.553 14:50:59.092 7 49.598 14:56:14.096
2 44.168 14:51:43.260
3 44,744 +0.576 14:52:28.004 (66) Leon WERNER
4 44.729 +0.561 14:53:12.733 1 51.878 +1.842 14:51:12.334
5 44.646 +0.478 14:53:57.379 2 50.575 +0.539 14:52:02.909
6 44.927 +0.759 14:54:42.306 3 50.036 14:52:52.945
7 44.724 +0.556 14:55:27.030 4 50.741 +0.705 14:53:43.686
8 45.224 +1.056 14:56:12.254 5 51.010 +0.974 14:54:34.696
6 51.323 +1.287 14:55:26.019
(777) Tristan LOHMANN 7 50.210 +0.174 14:56:16.229
1 46.125 +1.194 14:51:02.463
2 45.828 +0.897 14:51:48.291 (730) Floyd WIEMAN
3 45.623 +0.692 14:52:33.914 1 1:19.057 +31.591 14:51:36.291
4 44.931 14:53:18.845 2 49.658 +2.192 14:52:25.949
5 46.070 +1.139 14:54:04.915 3 47.964 +0.498 14:53:13.913
6 47.383 +2.452 14:54:52.298 4 47.846 +0.380 14:54:01.759
7 45.610 +0.679 14:55:37.908 5 47.466 14:54:49.225
8 46.929 +1.998 14:56:24.837 6 47.710 +0.244 14:55:36.935
7 48.622 +1.156 14:56:25.557
(281) Leon SIEVERT
1 46.784 +1.285 14:51:04.383 (5) Max LAUSCH
2 47.013 +1.514 14:51:51.396 1 46.539 +2.179 14:51:01.582
3 45.842 +0.343 14:52:37.238 2 45.191 +0.831 14:51:46.773
4 45.805 +0.306 14:53:23.043 3 44.360 14:52:31.133
5 45.499 14:54:08.542 4 44,791 +0.431 14:53:15.924
6 46.296 +0.797 14:54:54.838 5 1:59.416 +1:15.056 14:55:15.340
7 45.959 +0.460 14:55:40.797 6 44.855 +0.495 14:56:00.195
8 46.625 +1.126 14:56:27.422 7 46.532 +2.172 14:56:46.727
(26) Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN
1 50.041 +3.832 14:51:08.165
2 47.127 +0.918 14:51:55.292
3 47.121 +0.912 14:52:42.413
4 46.367 +0.158 14:53:28.780
5 47.390 +1.181 14:54:16.170
6 46.209 14:55:02.379
7 47.157 +0.948 14:55:49.536
8 46.912 +0.703 14:56:36.448
(146) Lisa MICHELS
1 50.139 +3.383 14:51:08.806
2 47.090 +0.334 14:51:55.896
3 47.002 +0.246 14:52:42.898
4 47.239 +0.483 14:53:30.137
5 48.007 +1.251 14:54:18.144
6 47.471 +0.715 14:55:05.615
7 46.756 14:55:52.371
8 46.952 +0.196 14:56:39.323
(770) Tim SCHULTE
1 47.235 +3.802 14:51:03.292
2 45.504 +2.071 14:51:48.796
3 1:11.792 +28.359 14:53:00.588
4 43.433 14:53:44.021
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Meik Wagner: //z@':? Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:
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Printed: 12.01.2014 15:00:29 posted at: h
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